3RTi Industrial Catalog
Specifications
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Order Guide
(800) 521-9200
Catalog PDF available at www.driair.com
Drain Type Port
Size
Model Number Dimensions (in.)
Low Flow Med Flow High Flow Height* Width Depth
Manual
1¼" 1M-300-M10-P 1M-400-M10-P 1M-700-M10-P 29.4 7.8 7.8
1½" 1M-300-M12-P 1M-400-M12-P 1M-700-M12-P 29.4 7.8 7.8
2" 1M-300-M16-P 1M-400-M16-P 1M-700-M16-P 29.4 7.8 7.8
External
Automatic
1¼" 1M-300-M10-F 1M-400-M10-F 1M-700-M10-F 32.0 7.8 7.8
1½" 1M-300-M12-F 1M-400-M12-F 1M-700-M12-F 32.0 7.8 7.8
2" 1M-300-M16-F 1M-400-M16-F 1M-700-M16-F 32.0 7.8 7.8
Description Part Number
A Replacement Element 1M-300/1M-400/1M-700
B Manual Drain, Ball Valve BV-051
C External Automatic Float Drain N32-95-XD8
D Bowl O-ring N32-F35-OR
E Differential Pressure Indicator (Optional) N32-W1-DPi